Place Bib#

60

9301
9298
9294
9484
9436
9435
9295
9306
9448
9491
9261
9476
9252
9305
9482
9297
9404
9445
9447
9399
9299
9334
9444
9488
9478
9333
9296
9250
9332
9225
9303
9247
9487
9407
9401
9234
9260
9344
9490
9263
9256
9254
9262
9481
9406
9450
9403
9494
9235
9432
9348
9376
9346
9398
9244
9443
9410
9226
9331
9329

Rhinelander High School
Rhinelander,
August 29,

Hodag Invitational

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Ashley Peterson
Kate Melms
Aubrey Anderson
Alex Galang
Kortnie Volk
Kallie Volk

Mia Case

Kate Vizanko
McKenna Taylor
Alivia Rass
Hanna Stuedemann
Grace Albee
Kaylie Lyga

Kate Tharman
Ashley Danielson
Grace Kern
Abigale Henrichs
Kiki Liss

Lilly Sann
Alison Denamur
Sylvia Meza
Grace Novak

Liz Lind

Lizzy Mikulich
Adah Boyd
Natalie Newton
Kristin Dallman
Lily Kowal
Kassiddee Linssen
Rylee Aird

Kiera Rotar

Emma Hessil
Greta Mahler
Eleanor Schiek
Sage Flory

Gabrielle Ostrowski

Kennedy Stowell
Anika Bartz
Kate Neumueller
Brooke Thompson
Emma Radies
Sara Niemuth
Lindsey Tatro
Claire Butalla
Audrey Schiek
Hailey Valiska
Emma Germain
Sophie Sinz
Lilly williams

Lily Medeiros-Harris

Maddie Drew
Jillian Gleason
Madi Crossman
Megan Brown
Sophia Bessette
Ella Kasper
Aubrianna Younker
Jena Nonnenmacher
Kaylyn Larock
Taylar Cleereman

8/29/2019 10:52AM

*kk% Girlg'

Yr

12
11
12
11
12

9
11
11
12
12
11
10
12
11

9

9
11
10

9
11

9
10
11
12

9
10
11
12

9

9
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
12
10
11
10
12
10
10

9
10

9
10
12

9
12

9
10

9

9

9
12

9
11

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Wausau West
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Lakeland
Lakeland
Wausau East
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Lakeland
Wausau West
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Wausau East
Wausau East
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Laona-Wabeno
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Laona-Wabeno
Lakeland
D.C. Everest
Laona-Wabeno
Antigo
Lakeland
D.C. Everest
Wausau West
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Crandon

D.C. Everest
Merrill
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
Wausau West
Rhinelander
Wausau East
Rhinelander
Wausau West
Crandon
Three Lakes
Merrill
Northland Pines
Merrill
Rhinelander
D.C. Everest
Wausau East
Rhinelander
Antigo
Laona-Wabeno
Laona-Wabeno

5000 Meter Run ****
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Place Bib#

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

9243
9345
9355
9233
9434
9352
9483
9439
9408
9379
9257
9249
9433
9480
9409
9302
9492
9485
9264
9441
9378
9347
9258
9375
9251
9255
9265
9402
9440
9380
9411
9232
9330
9227
9405
9328
9493
9248
9446
9304
9451
9351
9231
9349
9253
9486
9377
9392
9391

Rhinelander High School
Rhinelander,

Hodag Invitational

Wisconsin

August 29, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Makenzie Besgsette
Annie Becker
SADIE Wakefield
Maya Lemaster
Amanda Rieck
Emma Marlowe
Grace Edwards
Ashley Bass
Juliana Smith
Franke Will
Megan Schultz
Alison Kennedy
Karmyn Meixner
Elizabeth Burger
Ellie Van Camp
Sarah Poisson
Erika Schneider
Emily Johnson
Sophia Yde
Maddie Busig
Sofia Lane
CLAIRE Drew
Morganne Shorey
Natalie Fluegel
Aubrey Liegl
Elizabeth Powers
Julia Zamzow
Kylinn Gechas
Eleanor Bennett
Lily Young

Jenna Younker
Abby Adamski
Alexzandra Kaster
Ellie Smith
Lexis Morrison
Halia Babich
Landyn Schroeder
Vanessa Kamke
Kendra Ohde
Maddie Saunders
Veronika Walters
Bella Laufenberg
Madison Ackley
Brindelyn Eternicka
Makenna Mai
Claire Krzanowski
Meg Hayes

Elena Meissner
Gabi Henkelman

8/29/2019 10:52AM

*kk% Girlg'

Yr

10
10
12

9
10
10
11

9

9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
12
11
11
11
12
11

9
11
11

9

9
11
12

9
11

9
12
11

9
10

9
10
12
12
10
10
12
10
11
10
11

D.C. Everest
Merrill

Merrill

Crandon

Three Lakes
Merrill

Wausau West
Wausau East
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
Three Lakes
Wausau West
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Wausau West
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Wausau East
Northland Pines
Merrill

D.C. Everest
Northland Pines
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
Rhinelander
Wausau East
Northland Pines
Rhinelander
Crandon
Laona-Wabeno
Antigo
Rhinelander
Laona-Wabeno
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Wausau East
Lakeland
Wausau East
Merrill

Crandon

Merrill

D.C. Everest
Wausau West
Northland Pines
Pembine/Goodman
Pembine/Goodman
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5000 Meter Run ****
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Hodag Invitational

Rhinelander High School

Rhinelander,

August 29,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

Lakeland

*%%% Girls'

Team Score ***xx%
Senior Division

(21:23.0

Ashley Peterson
Kate Melms
Aubrey Anderson
Mia Case

Kate Vizanko
Kate Tharman
Grace Kern

Wausau West

(22:50.7

Alex Galang
Alivia Rass
Grace Albee
Ashley Danielson
Lizzy Mikulich
Adah Boyd

Greta Mahler

Wausau East

(23:40.1

McKenna Taylor
Kiki Liss
Lilly Sann

Liz Lind
Hailey Valiska
Ella Kasper
Ashley Bass

D.C. Everest

(23:46.0

Hanna Stuedemann
Kaylie Lyga

Lily Kowal

Emma Hessil
Kennedy Stowell
Brooke Thompson
Emma Radies

Rhinelander

(24:14.3

Abigale Henrichs
Alison Denamur
Eleanor Schiek
Sage Flory
Audrey Schiek
Emma Germain
Megan Brown

Merrill

(25:53.4

Anika Bartz
Maddie Drew
Madi Crossman
Annie Becker
Sadie Wakefield
Emma Marlowe
Claire Drew

106:54.6 3:15.1)

114:13.5 1:47.3)

118:20.4 2:39.5)

118:49.6 2:07.7)

121:11.3 1:52.3)

129:26.6 1:42.3)



Hodag Invitational
Rhinelander High School
Rhinelander, Wisconsin

August 29, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

*%%% Girls' Team Score ***xx%
Junior Division

1. 33 Laona-Wabeno (24:53.2 124:25.8 2:35.5)
1 3 Grace Novak 10 23:43.2
2 4 Natalie Newton 10 23:50.2
3 5 [Kassiddee Linssen 9 24:16.7
4 10 Kaylyn Larock 9 26:17.0
5 11 Taylar Cleereman 11 26:18.7
6 ( 20) Alexzandra Kaster 11 30:29.8
7 ( 21) Halia Babich 11 31:10.5
2. 39 Three Lakes (24:42.6 123:32.8 5:22.6)
1 1 Kortnie Volk 12 22:03.5
2 2 Kallie Volk 9 22:05.5
3 8 Lily Medeiros-Harris 12 25:17.9
4 13 Amanda Rieck 10 26:39.8
5 15 Karmyn Meixner 10 27:26.1
3. 66 Crandon (28:00.2 140:00.7 8:15.9)
1 6 Gabrielle Ostrowski 10 24:48.4
2 7 Lilly williams 10 25:17.6
3 12 Maya Lemaster 9 26:37.6
4 19 Abby Adamski 9 30:12.8
5 22 Madison Ackley 10 33:04.3
4. 74 Northland Pines (28:03.9 140:19.4 4:25.7)
1 9 Jillian Gleason 12 25:43.9
2 14 Franke Will 10 26:59.4
3 16 Sofia Lane 11 28:38.2
4 17 Natalie Fluegel 11 28:48.3
5 18 Lily Young 11 30:09.6
6 ( 23) Meg Hayes 11 35:55.0



